ICS-213 (ARES VERSION)

NUMBER | PRECEDENCE (CIRCLE ONE) | FROM STATION| CHECK | PLACE OF ORIGIN | TIME FILED DAT%[;ILED
mm/dd/yy
EMERGENCY Priority H&W Routine ! !
TO: POSITION:
FROM: POSITION:
SUBJECT:
MESSAGE BODY:
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
RECEIVED FROM: INITIALS: POSITION:
Print name
RECEIVED BY: (call sign) | RECEIVED TIME: RECEI\{CEIP DATE: I
mm/dd/yy
REPLY
REPLY TO MESSAGE NUMBER FROM STATION | CHECK |PLACE OF ORIGIN | TIME FILED DATEd/FILED
mm/dd/yy
(Message number above) / /
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
RECEIVED FROM: INITIALS: POSITION:
Print name
A-ALPHA B-BRAVO C-CHARLIE D-DELTA E-ECHO F-FOXTROT G-GOLF H-HOTEL I-INDIA
ICS 213 3/25/18

J-JULIET K-KILO L-LIMA M-MIKE N-NOVEMBER O-OSCAR P-PAPA Q-QUEBEC R-ROMEO

S—SIERRA T-TANGO U-UNIFORM V-VICTOR W-WHISKEY X-X-RAY Y-YANKEE Z-ZULU
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